
Selected Criteria - Year:  2021 State:  SD Codelist Basis:  Licensed Round by Thousands:  No
Business Type:  Property &
Casualty

Include Zero
Companies:  No

Line of Business:  Aggregate write-ins for other lines of
business
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98 23612 Midwest Employers Cas
Co DE 1,247,449 65.9124% 65.9124% 1,247,449 -85,440 -6.8492%

 19631 American Road Ins Co MI 271,676 14.3548% 80.2672% 271,676 44,427 16.3529%
 26492 Courtesy Ins Co FL 240,833 12.7251% 92.9922% 216,141 81,078 37.5116%

450 26581 Independence Amer Ins
Co DE 72,176 3.8136% 96.8059% 72,187 16,919 23.4377%

4718 10051 Lyndon Southern Ins Co DE 21,789 1.1513% 97.9571% 19,791 396 2.0009%
5021 41211 Triton Ins Co TX 21,043 1.1119% 99.069% 9,873 -11,249 -113.937%
4969 22225 Trisura Ins Co OK 4,685 0.2475% 99.3165% 4,685 6,502 138.7834%
968 22322 Greenwich Ins Co DE 3,397 0.1795% 99.496% 3,773 4,091 108.4283%

31 34274 Central States Ind Co Of
Omaha NE 3,358 0.1774% 99.6735% 3,358 -616 -18.3443%

468 10952 Transamerica Cas Ins Co IA 2,512 0.1327% 99.8062% 2,512 -60 -2.3885%
626 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co PA 1,675 0.0885% 99.8947% 1,675 382 22.806%

8 17230 Allstate Prop & Cas Ins
Co IL 1,353 0.0715% 99.9662% 1,566 0 0%

19 10111 American Bankers Ins Co
Of FL FL 743 0.0393% 100.0054% 787 -45 -5.7179%

408 28401 American Natl Prop &
Cas Co MO 50 0.0026% 100.0081% 50 0 0%

84 22136 Great Amer Ins Co of NY NY 0 0% 100.0081% 0 19 0%
84 26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH 0 0% 100.0081% 0 78 0%

181 29874 North Amer Specialty Ins
Co NH 0 0% 100.0081% 0 77 0%

84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 0 0% 100.0081% 0 128 0%
968 37885 XL Specialty Ins Co DE 0 0% 100.0081% 0 1 0%
4725 26220 Yosemite Ins Co OK -153 -0.0081% 100% 149 -45 -30.2013%

  20 Companies in Report  1,892,586 100% 100% 1,855,672 56,643 3.0524%
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